5/4/22, 2:03 PM Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE
Anybus Wireless Bolt product
High-speed cellular internet access
All-in-one solution
Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE
Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE
The Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE is an industrial router which provides high-speed transparent internet

Copyright © 2020 HMS Industrial Networks - All rights reserved.
Order Codes Black
EMEA: AWB1500
Americas: AWB1502
White top and black base
EMEA: AWB1501
Americas: AWB1503
Included Components Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE with 3-pin power screw connector.
Quick start Guide, Safety & Compliance sheet.
Global roaming SIM-card (optional activation with
separate charge)